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K60

K55

K50

K35

M75

M65
Bengt

M60
Alf
Lars-Henric

M55
Patric
Jerry
Kim
M50

Jens
Patrik

M45
Anders
Peter
David
Martin
Dan

M40
Fredrik
Thomas
Oskar

M35
Erik
Daniel
Patrik
Sam

Marie

Katarina

Malin

Matilda

Erwin
Magnus

Kullaloppet 2 aug 2024

Herrar 10,6km
Hakansson

Ek
Ottosson

Astren
Karlsson
Berggren

Persson
Persson

Nilsson

Tall

Waller
Edvardsson
Berglund

Petersén
Rodin
Lindstrom

Fagius
Brock
Larsson
Eriksson

Damer 10,6 km

Olsson

Hansson

Rentner

Gend

Herrar 5,2 km
Apitzsch
Bergh

1958

1960
1961

1968
1968
1968

1970
1971

1979
1977
1979
1975
1975

1984
1981
1983

1986
1986
1988
1989

1963

1966

1974

1989

1945
1949

IS Gota

Bjornstorps IF
Ystads IF

Ryssbergets IK
Lund
Ystads IF

Ystads IF
Ystads IF

Ystads IF
Bjornstorps IF
Ystads IF
Ystads IF
IK SUND

Sankt Olofs IF
IS Gota
Spjutstorp IF

Genarps IF
SAIF
Andrarums IF
Andrarums IF

Bjornstorps IF

Bjornstorps IF

Bjornstorps IF

Ystads IF

IFK Lund
Heleneholms IF

53,40

47,36
54,28

42,54
48,42
54,30

43,00
48,10

40,45
41,52
42,54
43,28
45,47

37,12
42,21
52,52

37,11
46,26
47,14
1,00,45

47,27

54,33

49,07

41,45

34,02
39,05



M70

K85

Tommy
Ola
Kerry

Britt-Marie

Arnesson
Sandberg
Linell

Damer 5,2 km

Lind

1953
1954
1950

1942

Simrishamns AIF
IS Skanne
Bjornstorps IF

GF Idrott

24,59
34,03
35,24

37,32



